Statements in blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification.	0 -				د. إد		_	= 7					
	Where the usensures that	This certifica	USER / INS	i.	13b Authoris		isa. Cerulle	Purpose: Ap REPAIRED I NSPECTION	12. Remarks	01	6. Item 7	4. Organisai	CAA / United Ki
	Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with regulations of an airworthiness authority different than the airworthiness authority specified in block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts items from the airworthiness authority specified in block 1.	This certificate does not automatically constitute authority to install the item(s).	USER / INSTALLER RESPONSIBILITIES		Authorised Signature	approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation non-approved design data specified in block 12	isa. Certiles that the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to	proval for Ret NACCORDAI REPAIR RE		CASCA	7. Description	4. Organisation Name and Address:	can / United Kingdom
	erforms work	utomatically	PONSIBILIT			n data and ar esign data sp	is identified a	urn to Service NCE WITH G CORD 40109		CASCADE ASSY			
	in accordanc ority accepts	constitute aut	IES			e in a conditi secified in blo	iboye were n	9932.		740-0	8. Part No	JTC Aerospac JTC Aerospac I Dow Avenue Prestwick Inters South Ayrshire	>
	e with regula items from th	hority to insta		Ş	13c	on for safe of ck 12	anufactured	2500 A1/A5		740-0235-545	t No.	rvices Limited ce Systems F e rrnational Aer e, Scotland, I	OHTU
	tions of an air e airworthine	II the item(s).		o, Date (de Hilling yyyy)		peration	in conformity	CMM 78-30-0				Rohr Aero Services Limited Trading as UTC Aerospace Systems Prestwick Service Center 1 Dow Avenue Prestwick International Aerospace Park South Ayrshire, Scotland, KA9 2SA, UK	RISE
	rworthiness a			шш уууу)	Approval / Authorisation Number		ğ	O REVISION				vice Center	D RE
	uthority differ				Number			24 DATED 0					AUTHORISED RELEASE EASA FORM 1
1	ent than the a			140. Name	14b. Aut	Certifie describ that wo	14a. X	Purpose: Approval for Return to Service REPAIRED IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOODRICH V2500 A1/A5 CMM 78-30-00 REVISION 24 DATED 01 FEB 2015 AI INSPECTION REPAIR RECORD 40109932.					E CEF
	irworthiness a				Authorised Signature	Certifies that unless otherwise specified in block 12, the work identified in block 11 and described in block 12, was accomplished in accordance with Part 145 and in respect to that work the items are considered ready for release to service.	X Part-145.A.50 Release to Service	AND ROHR A			9. Qty.		CERTIFICATE
	authority spe			ROSS PATERSON	ature	otherwise sp 2, was accon are consider	0 Release to	ND ROHR AERO SERVICES			7		ATE
	cified in bloc			ON	RAS 67	ecified in blo plished in ac ed ready for i	Service	CES		NA	10. Serial No.		ω
	< 1, it is esse					ck 12, the wo cordance wi elease to ser	Other re					Work Order/Contract/Invoice 40109932 313459	Form Tracking Number 000000000000000000000000000000000000
	ntial that the u			14e. Date (dd mmm 02 APR 2015	14c.Certificate / Approval Ref. No UK.145.00553	rk identified th Part 145 a vice.	Other regulation specified in block 12					ontract/Invoi	rm Tracking Number 00000000000003328838
	user/installer			02 APR 2015	/ Approval R .00553	in block 11 and in respect	cified in bloc			RE	11. Stat	C O	
					ef. No.	to Id	12			REPAIRED	11. Status/Work		Page 1 of 1